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The menu of PF Chang's Reno from Reno includes 190 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $39.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/reno-2/pf-changs-reno/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

PF Chang s fieno Menu

Sushi Rolls

DYNAMITE ROLL* $16.0
Mains

MISO GLAZED SALMON $26.0

Chinese
WONTON SOUP

Vegetarian Dishes

MA PO TOFU $16.0

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $19.0
Main Course

SESAME CHICKEN $18.0
Postres

CHANG'S APPLE CRUNCH $10.0
Main

ASIAN CAESAR SALAD

Tunch Specials

LUNCH CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN $12.5
Sichuan Dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN $16.5

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Tunch Special

LUNCH ORANGE CHICKEN $12.5

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

&tras Aind Condiments

CHILI PASTE

Plates {1ind Plasticware

PLASTICWARE

Featured Drinks

FRESHLY BREWED TEA

Botiled Drinks

FIJI WATER 500ML $4.0
[}

Main Entrees - Seafood

OOLONG CHILEAN SEA BASS $38.0

Main Entrees - Noodles & Rice
SIGNATURE LO MEIN

%itchen Entrees

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $20.0
Utenuils

PLATES
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Boisasons

SAN PELLEGRINO 1L $6.0
Sushi

KUNG PAO DRAGON ROLL* $15.0
Real femonade

POMEGRANATE LEMONADE $5.5
Sushi | Cut Rolls

SPICY TUNA ROLL* $14.0
flsian fitchen Tunch Dishes
LUNCH SESAME CHICKEN $12.5
Catering Dessert

CATERING CHOCOLATE WALL $96.0
Gift Boxes + Tits

CELEBRATION KIT $18.0
CATERING SESAME CHICKEN $79.0
Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF $23.0

o
Catering Poultry
CATERING CHICKEN WITH

BROCCOLI $84.0

Shu Feng Tunch Specials
Shrimp (11:30¢1m Till
3:00Pm)

LUNCH KUNG PAO SHRIMP $13.5
Gluten-Tree Chinese Chicken
Dishes

GF CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $20.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Soups

EGG DROP SOUP
HOT SOUR SOUP

&tras

SOY SAUCE
WASABI

KUNG PAO SHRIMP $22.0
SALT PEPPER PRAWNS $23.0

Drinks
DRINKS
HALF GALLON ICED TEA

Side Orders

CATERING WHITE RICE
CATERING BROWN RICE
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Chicken

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $16.5
KUNG PAO CHICKEN $20.0
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $19.0
PEPPER STEAK $20.0

fippetizer

CHANG'S VEGETARIAN LETTUCE
WRAPS

KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS $10.0

Noodles & Rice

SINGAPORE STREET NOODLES $17.5
CHILI CRAB PORK BELLY FRIED

$14.0

RICE $21.0
’

Menit Infantil

KIDS HONEY CHICKEN $7.0

KIDS LO MEIN $6.0

CALIFORNIA ROLL* $13.0

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL* $15.0

Salads

MANDARIN CRUNCH SALAD
CATERING ASIAN CAESAR SALAD
CATERING MANDARIN CRUNCH SALAD

&dras

GF SOY SAUCE

HOT MUSTARD
SPECIAL SAUCE

Catering Sushi

CATERING CALIFORNIA ROLL* $52.0

CATERING SPICY TUNA ROLL* $56.0
CATERING CALIFORNIA ROLL AND $54.0
SPICY TUNA ROLL COMBO* ]

Catering Packages

THE GET-TOGETHER $25 PER

PERSON SERVES 10 $250.0
THE GATHERING $25 PER 5375.0
PERSON SERVES 15 :
THE WHOLE KITCHEN $25PER ¢ o
PERSON SERVES 20 :
Catering Etras

WIRE RACKS STERNOS $8.0

CHOPTSTICKS
CATERING WHITE AND BROWN RICE

Family Value Bundles
FAMILY VALUE BUNDLE FOR 2 $30.0

FAMILY VALUE BUNDLE FOR 4 $60.0
FAMILY VALUE BUNDLE FOR 6 $90.0

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME $9.0

LETTUCE
SHRIMP

fiids

KIDS SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $7.0
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KIDS CHICKEN FRIED RICE
GF KIDS FRIED RICE

BABY BUDDHA'S FEAST STIR-
FRIED

Main Entrees

WAGYU STEAK

CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP
BUDDHA'S FEAST STIR-FRIED
STIR-FRIED EGGPLANT

Catering Drinks
CATERING HALF GALLON
TRADITIONAL TEA

CATERING HALF GALLON SIMPLY
LEMONADE

CATERING HALF GALLON
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

HALF GALLON MANGO TEA

Catering Noodles & Rice
CATERING FRIED RICE
CATERING SIGNATURE LO MEIN
CATERING CHICKEN PAD THAI

CATERING CHILI CRAB PORK
BELLY FRIED RICE

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served
SOuUP

NOODLES
LOBSTER
APPETIZER

$5.5
$5.5

$5.0

$40.0
$21.5
$15.0
$15.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$79.0

$93.0

Popular Ttems
LUNCH CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN

CHANG'S CHICKEN LETTUCE
WRAPS

CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN
CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN
KOREAN GLASS NOODLES

Chinese Tunch Box

LUNCH SWEET SOUR CHICKEN
LUNCH CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI
LUNCH KUNG PAO CHICKEN
LUNCH BEEF WITH BROCCOLI
LUNCH MONGOLIAN BEEF

Catering Dim Sum

CATERING VEGETABLE SPRING
ROLLS

CATERING PORK EGG ROLLS

CATERING HANDMADE PORK
DUMPLINGS

CATERING HANDMADE SHRIMP
DUMPLINGS

CATERING HAND-FOLDED CRAB
WONTONS

Dessert

CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE

THE GREAT WALL OF
CHOCOLATE

BANANA SPRING ROLLS

NEW YORK-STYLE CHEESECAKE
CATERING CHEESECAKE
CHEESECAKE

$12.5

$14.0

$19.0
$20.0

$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$13.5
$13.5

$68.0
$54.0

$52.0

$52.0

$52.0

$10.0
$12.0

$10.0
$9.5
$76.0
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[ ]

Dim Sum

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 3 $8.5
COUNT '
PORK EGG ROLLS 2 COUNT $9.0
HANDMADE PORK DUMPLINGS 6 $13.0
COUNT '
HANDMADE SHRIMP DUMPLINGS $13.0
6 COUNT '
HAND-FOLDED CRAB WONTONS 6 $13.0
COUNT '
FLAMING FILET MIGNON $16.5

WONTONS 6 COUNT

Tunch Favorites
LUNCH CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP $13.5

LUNCH STIR FRIED EGGPLANT $13.5
LUNCH GF CHICKEN WITH

BROCCOLI $13.0
LUNCH GF CHANG'S SPICY 6130
CHICKEN
LUNCH GF BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $14.0
LUNCH GF MONGOLIAN BEEF  $14.0
Beverages

STRAWBERRY 655

CUCUMBER LIMEADE
PEACH BOBA BREEZE $5.5
COCA-COLA SOFT DRINKS

SIMPLY LEMONADE $4.5
SIMPLY STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $4.5
FIJI 1L $6.0

HALF GALLON SIMPLY LEMONADE

Catering Gluten Tree
CATERING GF CHANG'S CHICKEN

LETTUCE WRAPS $64.0

CATERING GF CHANG'S SPICY

CHICKEN $92.0
CATERING GF BEEF WITH $88.0
BROCCOLI ’

CATERING GF MONGOLIAN BEEF $106.0

CATERING GF SHRIMP WITH
LOBSTER SAUCE

CATERING GF FRIED RICE
CATERING GF CHICKEN PAD THAI $84.0

light Selections

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI

$92.0

STEAMED $19.0
CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN $20.0
STEAMED

KUNG PAO CHICKEN STEAMED $20.0
PEPPER STEAK STEAMED $20.0
KUNG PAO SHRIMP STEAMED $22.0

SALT PEPPER PRAWNS STEAMED $23.0
GF CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI

STEAMED $20.0
GF CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN 6210
STEAMED :

Gluten Free

—_—

L, GF CHANG'S CHICKEN ¢,
Q_ LETTUCE WRAPS '
W3/ GF EGG DROP SOUP

GF CHANG'S SPICY

CHICKEN $21.0
GF BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $20.0
GF MONGOLIAN BEEF $24.0
GF SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER
GF FRIED RICE
GF SINGAPORE STREET $18.5

NOODLES
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GF PAD THAI
GF CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE

fippetizers

CHILI-GARLIC GREEN BEANS
CRISPY GREEN BEANS
TEMPURA CALAMARI
DYNAMITE SHRIMP

BBQ PORK SPARE RIBS

NORTHERN-STYLE PORK SPARE
RIBS

CATERING CHANG'S CHICKEN
LETTUCE WRAPS

CATERING CHANG'S VEGETARIAN
LETTUCE WRAPS

CATERING EDAMAME

CATERING CHILI-GARLIC GREEN
BEANS

CATERING KUNG PAO BRUSSEL
SPROUTS

CATERING CRISPY GREEN BEANS

CATERING BBQ PORK SPARE
RIBS

$10.0

$9.0
$11.0
$13.5
$14.5
$15.0

$15.0

$62.0

$62.0
$40.0

$40.0

$44.0
$48.0

$66.0

Catering Main Entrées

CATERING SWEET SOUR

CHICKEN $73.0
CATERING ORANGE CHICKEN $73.0
CATERING CRISPY HONEY

CHICKEN $84.0
CATERING CHANG'S SPICY $88.0
CHICKEN '

CATERING KUNG PAO CHICKEN $88.0
CATERING BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $84.0
CATERING PEPPER STEAK $88.0
CATERING MONGOLIAN BEEF $100.0
CATERING SHRIMP WITH

LOBSTER SAUCE $88.0
CATERING CRISPY HONEY
SHRIMP $95.0

CATERING KUNG PAO SHRIMP $97.0
CATERING BUDDHA'S FEAST

STEAMED $66.0
CATERING BUDDHA'S FEAST 566.0
STIR-FRIED :

CATERING STIR-FRIED EGGPLANT $66.0
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