



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 5180 Kietzke LnNV 895112074, Reno, United States +17758259800 - https://www.pfchangs.com/locations/us/nv/reno/5180-s-kietzke-In/9929-reno.html



The menu of PF Chang's Reno from Reno includes *190* dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u> cost about \$39.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.

Sushi Rolls		Thai Dishes	
DYNAMITE ROLL*	\$16.0	PAD THAI	
Mains		Lunch Special	
MISO GLAZED SALMON	\$26.0	LUNCH ORANGE CHICKEN	\$12.5
Chinese		Fried Rice	
WONTON SOUP		FRIED RICE	
Vegetarian Dishes		Extras And Condiments	
MA PO TOFU	\$16.0	CHILI PASTE	
Fish		Plates And Plasticware	
SEA BASS		PLASTICWARE	
Chicken Dishes		Featured Drinks	
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$19.0	FRESHLY BREWED TEA	
Main Course		Bottled Drinks	
SESAME CHICKEN	\$18.0	FIJI WATER 500ML	\$4.0
Postres		Main Entrees - Seafood	
CHANG'S APPLE CRUNCH	\$10.0	OOLONG CHILEAN SEA BASS	\$38.0
Main		Main Entrees – Noodles &	Rice
ASIAN CAESAR SALAD		SIGNATURE LO MEIN	
Lunch Specials		Kitchen Entrees	
LUNCH CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN	\$12.5	SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$20.0
Sichuan Dishes		Utensils	
ORANGE CHICKEN	\$16.5	PLATES	

Boissons	
SAN PELLEGRINO 1L	\$6.0
Sushi	
KUNG PAO DRAGON ROLL*	\$15.0
Real Lemonade	
POMEGRANATE LEMONADE	\$5.5
Sushi / Cut Rolls	
SPICY TUNA ROLL*	\$14.0
Asian Kitchen Lunch Dish	es
LUNCH SESAME CHICKEN	\$12.5
Catering Dessert	
CATERING CHOCOLATE WALL	\$96.0
Gift Boxes + Kits	
CELEBRATION KIT	\$18.0
Catering - Chicken Entree	
CATERING SESAME CHICKEN	\$79.0
Mongolian Food	
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$23.0
Catering Poultry	
CATERING CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$84.0



Shu Feng Lunch Specials Shrimp (11:30Am Till 3:00Pm) LUNCH KUNG PAO SHRIMP

Gluten-Free Chinese Chicken Dishes

GF CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI

\$13.5

Restaurant Category

Soups EGG DROP SOUP HOT SOUR SOUP

Extras SOY SAUCE WASABI

Seafood

KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$22.0
SALT PEPPER PRAWNS	\$23.0

Drinks DRINKS HALF GALLON ICED TEA

CATERING WHITE RICE CATERING BROWN RICE

Side Orders

Chicken

Salads	
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL*	\$15.0
CALIFORNIA ROLL*	\$13.0
All Sushi	
KIDS LO MEIN	\$6.0
KIDS HONEY CHICKEN	\$7.0
Menú Infantil	
CHILI CRAB PORK BELLY FRIED RICE	\$21.0
SINGAPORE STREET NOODLES	\$17.5
Noodles & Rice	
KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$10.0
CHANG'S VEGETARIAN LETTUCE WRAPS	\$14.0
Appetizer	
PEPPER STEAK	\$20.0
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$19.0
Beef	
KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$20.0
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$16.5

MANDARIN CRUNCH SALAD CATERING ASIAN CAESAR SALAD CATERING MANDARIN CRUNCH SALAD

Extra's

GF SOY SAUCE

HOT MUSTARD

SPECIAL SAUCE

Catering Sushi

CATERING CALIFORNIA ROLL*	\$52.0
CATERING SPICY TUNA ROLL*	\$56.0
CATERING CALIFORNIA ROLL AND SPICY TUNA ROLL COMBO*	\$54.0

Catering Packages

THE GET-TOGETHER \$25 PER PERSON SERVES 10	\$250.0
THE GATHERING \$25 PER PERSON SERVES 15	\$375.0
THE WHOLE KITCHEN \$25 PER PERSON SERVES 20	\$500.0

Catering Extras

WIRE RACKS STERNOS	\$8.0
CHOPTSTICKS	
CATERING WHITE AND BROWN RICE	

Family Value Bundles

FAMILY VALUE BUNDLE FOR 2	\$30.0
FAMILY VALUE BUNDLE FOR 4	\$60.0
FAMILY VALUE BUNDLE FOR 6	\$90.0

Ingredients Used

EDAMAME	\$9.0
LETTUCE	
SHRIMP	

KIDS SWEET SOUR CHICKEN

Kids

KIDS CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$5.5
GF KIDS FRIED RICE	\$5.5
BABY BUDDHA'S FEAST STIR- FRIED	\$5.0

Main Entrees

WAGYU STEAK	\$40.0
CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP	\$21.5
BUDDHA'S FEAST STIR-FRIED	\$15.0
STIR-FRIED EGGPLANT	\$15.0

Catering Drinks

CATERING HALF GALLON TRADITIONAL TEA	\$10.0
CATERING HALF GALLON SIMPLY LEMONADE	\$10.0
CATERING HALF GALLON STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$10.0
HALF GALLON MANGO TEA	\$10.0

Catering Noodles & Rice

CATERING FRIED RICE	
CATERING SIGNATURE LO MEIN	
CATERING CHICKEN PAD THAI	\$79.0
CATERING CHILI CRAB PORK BELLY FRIED RICE	\$93.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SOUP NOODLES LOBSTER APPETIZER

Popular Items

LUNCH CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$12.5
CHANG'S CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS	\$14.0
CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN	\$19.0
CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$20.0
KOREAN GLASS NOODLES	

Chinese Lunch Box

LUNCH SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$12.5
LUNCH CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$12.5
LUNCH KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$12.5
LUNCH BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$13.5
LUNCH MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$13.5

Catering Dim Sum

CATERING VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS	\$68.0
CATERING PORK EGG ROLLS	\$54.0
CATERING HANDMADE PORK DUMPLINGS	\$52.0
CATERING HANDMADE SHRIMP DUMPLINGS	\$52.0
CATERING HAND-FOLDED CRAB WONTONS	\$52.0

Dessert

CHOCOLATE SOUFFLÉ	\$10.0
THE GREAT WALL OF CHOCOLATE	\$12.0
BANANA SPRING ROLLS	\$10.0
NEW YORK-STYLE CHEESECAKE	\$9.5
CATERING CHEESECAKE	\$76.0
CHEESECAKE	



Dim Sum

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 3 COUNT	\$8.5
PORK EGG ROLLS 2 COUNT	\$9.0
HANDMADE PORK DUMPLINGS 6 COUNT	\$13.0
HANDMADE SHRIMP DUMPLINGS 6 COUNT	\$13.0
HAND-FOLDED CRAB WONTONS 6 COUNT	\$13.0
FLAMING FILET MIGNON WONTONS 6 COUNT	\$16.5

Lunch Favorites

LUNCH CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP	\$13.5
LUNCH STIR FRIED EGGPLANT	\$13.5
LUNCH GF CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$13.0
LUNCH GF CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$13.0
LUNCH GF BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$14.0
LUNCH GF MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$14.0

Beverages

	STRAWBERRY CUCUMBER LIMEADE	\$5.5
Star P	PEACH BOBA BREEZE	\$5.5
	COCA-COLA SOFT DRINI	<s< td=""></s<>
SIMPLY LEMONADE \$4.5		\$4.5
SIMPLY ST	RAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$4.5
FIJI 1L		\$6.0
HALF GALLON SIMPLY LEMONADE		

Catering Gluten Free

CATERING GF CHANG'S CHICKEN \$64.0

CATERING GF CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$92.0
CATERING GF BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$88.0
CATERING GF MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$106.0
CATERING GF SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$92.0
CATERING GF FRIED RICE	
CATERING GF CHICKEN PAD THAI	\$84.0

Light Selections

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI STEAMED	\$19.0
CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN STEAMED	\$20.0
KUNG PAO CHICKEN STEAMED	\$20.0
PEPPER STEAK STEAMED	\$20.0
KUNG PAO SHRIMP STEAMED	\$22.0
SALT PEPPER PRAWNS STEAMED	\$23.0
GF CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI STEAMED	\$20.0
GF CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN STEAMED	\$21.0

Gluten Free

	GF CHANG'S CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS	\$14.5
	GF EGG DROP SOUP	
	GF CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$21.0
GF BEEF W	/ITH BROCCOLI	\$20.0
GF MONGO	DLIAN BEEF	\$24.0
GF SHRIMF SAUCE	WITH LOBSTER	\$21.0
GF FRIED F	RICE	
GF SINGAF	PORE STREET	\$18.5





Catering Main Entrées

CATERING SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$73.0
CATERING ORANGE CHICKEN	\$73.0
CATERING CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN	\$84.0
CATERING CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$88.0
CATERING KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$88.0
CATERING BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$84.0
CATERING PEPPER STEAK	\$88.0
CATERING MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$100.0
CATERING SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$88.0
CATERING CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP	\$95.0
CATERING KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$97.0
CATERING BUDDHA'S FEAST STEAMED	\$66.0
CATERING BUDDHA'S FEAST STIR-FRIED	\$66.0
CATERING STIR-FRIED EGGPLANT	\$66.0







5180 Kietzke LnNV 895112074, Reno, United States **Opening Hours:**



Made with menulist.menu